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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Lake Shore
Boulevard West

Auction Opens. Wed, Sep 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
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0482
0483
0484
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0486
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0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501

Title

Leather Upcountry Couch - C

30 Champagne Flutes - A

30 Wine Glasses - A

Martini And Liquor Glasses - A
2 New Sets Of Magic Mesh Door Screens- A
Servers- A

Small Appliances- A

Vases- A

Stained Glass Fireplace Screen - A
Dog Kennel, Gate, Carry Bag - B
Trays- A

TV Stand - B

Exercise Equipment - B
WineRacksX 2-C
Men'sBicycle- B

Work Bench - B

Wall Decor X 2- A

Wall Decor X 2- A

Electronic Accessories- A

15 New Memory Sticks - A
Vacuum And Steam Cleaner - B
3 Stained Glass Panels - B
Electric Gardening Tools - B
Charcoal, Planters, X-Mas Decor - B
Television - B

Power Washer And Hose - B
Decor - A

Curtain Rods - A

Sony Sound System - B

Side Table- B

Sculpture - B

Printer - B
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Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 21 7:30pm ET

Lot

0502
0503
0504
0505
0506

0507
0508
0509
0510
0511

0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525

0526
0527
0528
0529
0530

Title

Slip Covers- A

Cabinet - B

2 Heaters- A

Wallet, Hairstyler, Portable Radio - A

Links London Charm, 750 Gold Bracelet, Anne
Klein Watch - A

Ladies Boots And Shoes - A
New Ladies Shoes X 3- A
Picture Frames and Decor - A
Men's Athletic Shoes - A

New Ladies Canada Goose Coat SZ XL Petite -
A

Ladies Apparel - A
Ladies Apparel - A
Ladies Apparel - A
Ladies Apparel - A
Ladies Apparel - A

6 Men's Shirts- A

Men's Apparel - A

3 Ladies Purses- A

Wall Decor and Album - A
Men's Apparel - A
TowelsAnd Linens- A

2 Decorative Cushions - A
Cushion And Throw - A

PlayStation 3 Console, 3 Handheld Controllers -
A

PS3 Video Games X 5- A
College Text Books - A

Trivial Pursuit - A

Graphic Cards - A

Phone Case And Men's Wallet - A
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Lot Title

0531 Men's Footwear SZ 13 - A
0532 Pair Of End Tables- B
0533 Bedding Set And Comforter - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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